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Monthly Executed Time table (September 2021) 
 

Batch – Modern  Pharmacology 20201                                  

                                                                     Date- 01/10/2021 

Time- 12 to 2 pm 
 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Wednesday 01/09/2021 Snake bite management Dr. Harshal Pise 

2 Monday 06/09/2021 Organophosphorous poisoning, NSAIDs 

and pharmacotherapy of migraine 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

3 Tuesday 07/09/2021 Antianginal drugs- Nitrates Dr. Sunil Mahakalkar 

4 Wednesday 08/09/2021 Antipsychotic drugs Dr. Smita Sontakke 

5 Tuesday 14/09/2021 Antidepressant drugs & antianxiety drugs Dr. Punam Gosavi 

6 Wednesday 15/09/2021 Antihypertensive drugs Dr. Sunil Mahakalkar 

7 Monday 20/09/2021 Thrombolytic & antiplatelets drugs Dr. Harshal Pise 

8 Tuesday 21/09/2021 Hypolipidaemic drugs Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

9 Wednesday 22/09/2021 CME on phamacovigilance All faculty 

10 Monday 27/09/2021 ANS -  Introduction Dr. Harshal Pise 

11 Tuesday 28/09/2021 Introduction of endocrinology  Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar 

12 Wednesday 29/09/2021 Autacoids – Antihistaminics Dr. Avinash Turankar 


